Order code: BTS100
Basic information
Brand: Aqualine
Series: AMADEO
Size
Width: 1000 mm
Height: 1850 mm
Properties
Profile colour: White
Shape: Alcove door
Type of opening: Sliding door
Opening direction: Versatile
Opening width: 390 mm
Glass colour: BRICK glass
Glass thickness: 5 mm
Installation width from: 975 mm
Installation width up to: 1015 mm
Properties: Framed design
Weight / Piece: 25.5 kg
Packaging: 1 Piece
Warranty: 2 years
Spare parts
ARLEN ALAIN AMADEO handle (Order code: NDBTRA3)
AMADEO set of stops for rollers and glass holders (Order code: NDBTSA7)
Glass for the BTS100, movable part (Order code: NDBTS100-01)
BTS100 roller profile (Order code: NDBTSA10)
Glass for the BTS100, fixed part (Order code: NDBTS100-02)
AMADEO set of screws (Order code: NDBTSA0)
AMADEO magnetic+vertical seal set (Order code: NDBTSAB)
AMADEO wall profile, pair (Order code: NDBTSA17)
AMADEO Sliding Door 1000mm, glass Brick
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
1/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
AMADEO Sliding Door 1000mm, glass Brick
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
2/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz